	BARBAROSA 2008 Race Number : 01 
Class. : 0 - 5  OVERALL: MYTILENE-PERAMA

	Date : 25/07/08 
	Distance : 12.0 
	Coefficient : 1.00 
	Scoring System Offshore Perform.Line 

	Pos
	Sail nr. 
	Yacht 
	Owner 
	Class
	Finish Time 
	Elapsed Time
	Corr. Time
	Obs 
	Points

	1
	GRE771 
	CALLYPSO II 
	GEORGE PITTOS 
	C 4 
	  
	  
	  
	DNF 
	6.00

	2
	GRE1018 
	*PHEVOS 
	KLEONIKI FERVELI 
	C 4 
	  
	  
	  
	DNF 
	6.00

	3
	GRE49486 
	NELLI 
	JOHN ZERDELIS 
	C 4 
	  
	  
	  
	DNF 
	6.00

	4
	GRE934 
	*DANAE 
	DIMITRIS EFSTRATIADIS 
	C 5 
	  
	  
	  
	DNF 
	6.00

	5
	GRE1959 
	*THISEAS 
	ALEXANDROS VIOLANTIS 
	C 5 
	  
	  
	  
	DNF 
	6.00


	BARBAROSA 2008 Race Number : 02 
Class. : 0 - 5  OVERALL: ORTSA-PRIMA

	Date : 26/07/08 
	Distance : 12.0 
	Coefficient : 1.00 
	Scoring System Inshore Perform.Line 

	Pos
	Sail nr. 
	Yacht 
	Owner 
	Class
	Finish Time 
	Elapsed Time
	Corr. Time
	Obs 
	Points

	1
	GRE771 
	CALLYPSO II 
	GEORGE PITTOS 
	C 4 
	19:05:40
	02:45:40
	00:00:00
	  
	1.00

	2
	GRE934 
	*DANAE 
	DIMITRIS EFSTRATIADIS 
	C 5 
	19:43:23
	03:23:23
	00:11:36
	  
	2.00

	3
	GRE1018 
	*PHEVOS 
	KLEONIKI FERVELI 
	C 4 
	19:40:52
	03:20:52
	00:13:05
	  
	3.00

	4
	GRE49486 
	NELLI 
	JOHN ZERDELIS 
	C 4 
	  
	  
	  
	DNF 
	6.00

	5
	GRE1959 
	*THISEAS 
	ALEXANDROS VIOLANTIS 
	C 5 
	  
	  
	  
	DNF 
	6.00


	BARBAROSA 2008 Race Number : 03 
Class. : 0 - 5  OVERALL: FANARA-MYTILENE

	Date : 27/07/08 
	Distance : 6.0 
	Coefficient : 1.00 
	Scoring System Offshore Perform.Line 

	Pos
	Sail nr. 
	Yacht 
	Owner 
	Class
	Finish Time 
	Elapsed Time
	Corr. Time
	Obs 
	Points

	1
	GRE771 
	CALLYPSO II 
	GEORGE PITTOS 
	C 4 
	  
	  
	  
	DNS 
	6.00

	2
	GRE49486 
	NELLI 
	JOHN ZERDELIS 
	C 4 
	  
	  
	  
	DNS 
	6.00

	3
	GRE1018 
	*PHEVOS 
	KLEONIKI FERVELI 
	C 4 
	  
	  
	  
	DNF 
	6.00

	4
	GRE934 
	*DANAE 
	DIMITRIS EFSTRATIADIS 
	C 5 
	  
	  
	  
	DNF 
	6.00

	5
	GRE1959 
	*THISEAS 
	ALEXANDROS VIOLANTIS 
	C 5 
	  
	  
	  
	DNF 
	6.00


	BARBAROSA 2008 Final Overall 
Class. : 0 - 5  OVERALL 

	Pos
	Sail nr. 
	Yacht 
	Owner 
	Club 
	Type 
	Designer 
	Class
	1 
	2 
	3 
	Points

	1
	GRE771 
	CALLYPSO II 
	GEORGE PITTOS 
	L.O.I.A.Th. 
	DEHLER 38 
	VAN DE STADT 
	C 4 
	6.00
	1.00
	6.00
	13.00

	2
	GRE934 
	*DANAE 
	DIMITRIS EFSTRATIADIS 
	L.O.I.A.Th. 
	BAV. 340 CARIBIC 
	A.MOHNHAUPT 
	C 5 
	6.00
	2.00
	6.00
	14.00

	3
	GRE1018 
	*PHEVOS 
	KLEONIKI FERVELI 
	L.O.I.A.Th. 
	BAVARIA 340 C 
	A.MOHNHAUPT 
	C 4 
	6.00
	3.00
	6.00
	15.00

	4
	GRE1959 
	*THISEAS 
	ALEXANDROS VIOLANTIS 
	L.O.I.A.Th. 
	NEREIS (VdSTADT30 
	VAN DE STADT 
	C 5 
	6.00
	6.00
	6.00
	18.00

	5
	GRE49486 
	NELLI 
	JOHN ZERDELIS 
	L.O.I.A.Th. 
	JOUET 920 
	D.TORTAROLO 
	C 4 
	6.00
	6.00
	6.00
	18.00


